
			    			 
				    Logsdon Chapel Schedule
							       Spring 2020 
Thursday, January 16			   Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Dr. Meredith Stone
11:55 am - 1:10 pm			   Associate Dean for Academics, Logsdon Seminary
					     Followed by lunch in JB Multipurpose Room

Thursday, January 23			   Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Practicing the Presence 
11:55 am - 1:10 pm			   Dr. Randall Maurer, Director of Master of Arts in Family Ministry Program
					     Followed by lunch in JB Multipurpose Room

Thursday, January 30			   Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Cody Favor
11:55 am - 1:10 pm	 		  Pastor, First Baptist Church, Cisco
					     Followed by lunch in JB Multipurpose Room

Thursday, February 6			   Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Dr. John Whitten
11:55 am - 1:10 pm	 		  Lead Pastor, the gathering at Pioneer Drive Baptist Church
					     Followed by lunch

Thursday, February 13			  Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Practicing the Presence 
11:55 am - 1:10 pm			   Dr. Dan Stiver, Director of Master of Arts (Religion) Program			 
					     Followed by lunch in JB Multipurpose Room

Thursday, February 20			  Cooperative Baptist Fellowship Day
11:55 am - 1:10 pm			   Conversations with CBF staff
		  			   Begin with lunch in JB Multipurpose Room
					   
Thursday, February 27			  Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Matt McGowen
11:55 am - 1:10 pm			   Pastor, Trinity Baptist Church, Sweetwater	 					   
					     Followed by lunch in JB Multipurpose Room

Thursday, March 5			   Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Dr. Emily Prevost
11:55 am - 1:10 pm	 		  Assistant Provost, ETBU
					     Followed by lunch in JB Multipurpose Room

Thursday, March 19			   Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Practicing the Presence
11:55 am - 1:10 pm			   Nathan Adams, Missions and Mens Minister, Pioneer Drive Baptist Church
					     Followed by lunch in JB Multipurpose Room

Thursday, March 26			   Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Matthew Broyles
11:55 am - 1:10 pm			   Pastor for Emerging Adults, First Baptist Church, Abilene				  
					     Followed by lunch in JB Multipurpose Room



Monday, March 30			   Maston Lectures: Dr. Natalie Carnes
					     Associate Professor of Theology, Baylor University
7:00 -8:00 pm				    Lecture in Logsdon Chapel
8:00 -9:00 pm				    Reception in Logsdon Reception Room

Tuesday, March 31

9:30 am				    Lecture in Behrens Auditorium
Noon 					     Lunch with Dr. Carnes in JB Multipurpose Room	 				  
	
Thursday, April 9			   Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Maunday Thursday Service
11:55 am - 1:10 pm	 		  Followed by lunch in the JB Multipurpose Room

Thursday, April 16			   Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Ben Johnson
11:55 am - 1:10 pm			   Weekend Services Pastor, Beltway Park	 					   
					     Followed by lunch in Moody Center Room 108

Thursday, April 23			   Worship in Logsdon Chapel: Dr. Bob Ellis
11:55 am - 1:10 pm			   Dean of Logsdon School of Theology & Seminary
					     Followed by lunch in JB Multipurpose Room

Thursday, April 30			   Graduation Celebration Luncheon
11:55 am - 1:10 pm	 		  JB Multipurpose Room

You’re welcome to join us for lunch.
Please contact Laura Seaton at 325.671.2194 

or laura.seaton@hsutx.edu to reserve your place.


